
Olles Minnesträff 2017

Haparanda, 2017-10-14

Klass

Flickor Yngre
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

35kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Silja Hanhisuanto Muhoksen Voitto
TÖ 14:2

42
FS 13:2

53 ÖS
 2  9  1  1  27 1

2 Vanja Furmark Karl Gustav Brottning
2:59

11 ÖS
3:00

13
 0  2  0  0  3 3

3 Liisa Niva Lapin Lukko
ÖS

3:07

01
TÖ 14:1

42
 1  4  0  1  16 2
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